The annual Donald Robbins Memorial "Head Over Hills 5K," sponsored by the Bunker Hill Baptist Church Youth Department will take place on Saturday, March 8, 2014, at 8:00 a.m. Race Day Registration will begin at 7:00 a.m. and will close at 7:45 a.m.

Proceeds from the race will go to the Bunker Hill Baptist Church Youth Ministry. DONATIONS GLADLY ACCEPTED.

Registration

- Pre-Registration (before March 1, 2014) \$20.00 5K (PRP \$15.00)
- Race-day registration \$25.00

Please make checks payable to Bunker Hill Baptist Church and mail to:

Head Over Hills 5K-BHBC Attention: Will Jordan, Youth Minister 63 Bunker Hill Church Road Columbia, Mississippi 39429

Awards

T-shirts guaranteed to pre-registered participants; race-day entries will receive shirts on a first-come, first serve basis

Awards will be given in categories as follows:

Overall Male & Female
Masters Male & Female
Grand Masters Male & Female
Overall 1st place Wellton Mele & Female

Overall 1st place Walker Male & Female

Age Groups: 1st & 2nd place Male & Female 0-12; 13-19; 20-29; 30-39; 40-49; 50-59; 60+

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM (DETACH AND RETURN WITH REGISTRATION FEE)

Donald Robbins Memorial Head Over Hills 5K - March 8, 2014

Name:		Date of Birth:	
Address:			
Phone Number:	Age on Race Day:	Gender: Male Female_	
T-Shirt Size (Please circle): Youth:	S M L Adult:	S M L XL XXL	

RUNNER MUST COMPLETE THE WAIVER AND RELEASE STATEMENT:

In consideration of the acceptance of this entry and my registration as a participant in the Donald Robbins Memorial Head Over Hill 5K, I do hereby waive any and all rights and claims which I, for myself and my heirs, executors, administrators and personal representatives may now or hereinafter have against and do hereby release Bunker Hill Baptist Church, its members, volunteers, and other sponsors of the Donald Robbins Memorial Head Over Hill 5K for any and all injuries, illnesses, losses or death suffered by me resulting either directly or indirectly from my participation in this race. I fully understand that my participation in this event is completely a voluntary undertaking and that I assume all risks associated with my participation including, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, effects of the weather, traffic, and the conditions of the course. I hereby certify that I am adequately fit and in the proper physical condition to participate in this event and that I am not participating in this event against the advice of a physician nor am I taking medications which would impair my health or ability to participate in this event. I hereby authorize the use of my name and any photographs, videotapes, and other record of my participation in this event for any legitimate purpose by Bunker Hill Baptist Church.

I acknowledge that I have read and fully understand the above and assume complete responsibility for all risks associated with participation in the Donald Robbins Memorial Head Over Hill 5K.

PARTICIPANT SIGNATURE (If participant is under 18, parent or guardian must sign) DATE